PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Zenghong Chen	07/03/2012
Chunhao Wu	07/03/2012
Kunhsien Lin	07/04/2012
Xiande Li	07/03/2012
Yongqiang Wang	07/04/2012
Weibing Yang	07/03/2012
Minghu Qi	07/03/2012
Zhenhua Guo	07/03/2012
Yunshao Jiang	07/03/2012

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Shenzhen China Star Optoelectronics Technology Co., Ltd.
Street Address:	NO.9-2, Tangming Rd, Guangming New district, Bao'an District
City:	Shenzhen City, Guangdong
State/Country:	CHINA

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	13578257

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Phone: 909-860-8418

Email: ryanhcheng75866@gmail.com

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

via US Mail.

Correspondent Name: CHENG, RYAN H
Address Line 1: 22928 Estoril Drive

Address Line 2: Unit 5

502020540

Address Line 4: Diamond Bar, CALIFORNIA 91765

PATENT

REEL: 028761 FRAME: 0766

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	CH12110
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Ryan H. Cheng
Total Attachments: 3 source=05_2_PAUS1210992_CH12110_ASGN#page1.tif source=05_2_PAUS1210992_CH12110_ASGN#page2.tif source=05_2_PAUS1210992_CH12110_ASGN#page3.tif	

PATENT REEL: 028761 FRAME: 0767

ASSIGNMENT

In consideration of value received, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, the undersigned ASSIGNOR(S)

1st Name:	Chen, Zenghong
Residing at	Shenzhen City, Guangdong, China
2nd Name:	Wu, Chunhao
Residing at	Shenzhen City, Guangdong, China
3rd Name:	Lin, Kunhsien
Residing at	Shenzhen City, Guangdong, China
4th Name:	Lí, Xiande
Residing at	Shenzhen City, Guangdong, China
5th Name:	Wang, Yongqiang
Residing at	Shenzhen City, Guangdong, China
6th Name:	Yang, Weibing
Residing at	Shenzhen City, Guangdong, China
7714 h.A	me see
7th Name:	Qi, Minghu
Residing at	Shenzhen City, Guangdong, China
Oth Names	Our Thankur
8th Name:	Guo, Zhenhua
Residing at	Shenzhen City, Guangdong, China
9th Name:	Jiang,Yunshao
Residing at	Shenzhen City, Guangdong, China
जन्मा जाता पुरुष्	Action to the state of the stat

[Page 1 of 3]

hereby sell(s), assign(s) and transfer(s) unto: SHENZHEN CHINA STAR OPTOELECTRONICS TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD, having a principal business address at NO. 9-2, Tangming Rd, Guangming New district, Bao'an District, Shenzhen City, Guangdong, China, hereinafter designated as "ASSIGNEE", the entire right, title and interest for the United States of America as defined in 35 U.S.C. 100, in the invention and all patent applications including any and all divisions, continuations, substitutes, and reissues thereof, and all resulting patents, known as Glass substrate transmission device and method for detecting the rotational synchronization of driven shafts (hereinafter referred as "INVENTION"), for which a United States Patent Application was

from manages, concerning and in secretarious \$1 to satisfy to this	rea erarea i, arei it Abb	iicaiicii was
executed concurrently herewith or, if not so executed, v	was:	
a. [] is executing concurrently on		
b. [] previously executed — Serial No	, on	; or
c. [X] established by PCT International Patent Applicati	ion No. <u>PCT/CN2012</u> /	077728 .
an application for Letters Patent of United States of Arr	nerica.	
AND the undersigned hereby authorize(s) and request(Patents and Trademarks to issue said Letters Patent to ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legal represer the attorneys of record in said application, if any, shall I ASSIGNEE; AND the undersigned hereby agree(s) to testify and ex successors, assigns and legal representatives, deemed ASSIGNEE's full protection and title in and to the inven	the said ASSIGNEE, ntatives; the undersign hereafter act on behalf ecute any papers for A d essential by ASSIGN	for its interest as ed agree(s) that f of said ASSIGNEE, its IEE to
Signature of CHEN Zong hong	Executed Date	2012-7-3
Signature of 2nd Inventor Chu Chu Vao	Executed Date	20hr. 7.3
Signature of 3rd Inventor Lin Kun haien	Executed Date	2012.11.4

[Page 2 of 3]

Signature of 4th Inventor	Li, Xiande	Executed Date	2012.7.3
Signature of 5th Inventor	WANG Yong Diang	Executed Date	2012.7.4
Signature of 6th Inventor	YANG woibing	Executed Date	2012 - 7 - 3
Signature of 7th Inventor	02 m)ngh	Executed Date	do/2,7,3
Signature of 8th Inventor	Guo Zhenhua	Executed Date	2012.7.3
Signature of 9th Inventor	jiang Yanshao	_ Executed Date	2012.7.3